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Dansk Skytte Unions Riffelsektion
2024-25 hjemmebaneturnering Riffel 10 meter

U13 2. omgang total

1. division
1 Viborg U131 956,2 14 1910,5 28
2 Kolding B 1 952,8 12 1902,8 24
3 Kolding B 2 9443 10 1888,7 20
4 BPIU13 1 942.4 8 1884,0 16
5 Nykebing F U131 939,1 6 1872,0 10
6 Viborg U132 935,2 4 1869,5 10
7 Viborg U133 934,0 2 1854,5 4
8 BPIUI32 919,1 0 1829,2 0

U15-U17 mrem 2. omgang total

1. division
1 BPI'1 1272,8 14 2543,6 28
2 Viborg 1 1265,8 12 2528,7 24
3 Kolding B 1 1265,1 10 2526,2 20
4 Viborg 2 1257,4 8 2504,6 14
5 BPI2 1253,4 4 2506,0 12
6 Nykebing F U15-U17 R 1255,0 6 2499.9 10
7 Qlstykke 1 1247.,4 2 2491,4 4
8 BPI3 1240,7 0 2478,5 0
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Dansk Skytte Unions Riffelsektion

2024-25 hjemmebaneturnering Riffel 10 meter

U13
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Johannes Theilade
Ludwig Scharf
Freya Jelby

Ida Reitz

Mie Borst Nergaard
Sif Barnsen

Felix Weir Willer
Cecilia Mortensen
Jeppe Jensen

Freja Hald

Anton Rahr

Jens Marius Kjer
Holger Stenholt
Mia Lund

Lea May Bach
Sophia V Christensen
Mille Pedersen

Frey O.M.Pil

Theis Barnsen
William Hellerup
Felix Jorgensen
Saiman Tenchev
Jeppe Dall Segrensen
Daniel Ustrup

Topskytter

Nykebing F U13 1
Viborg U13 1
Kolding B 1
Viborg U13 1
Kolding B 2
Kolding B 2
Viborg U13 1
Kolding B 1
BPIUI3 1
Kolding B 1
BPIUI3 1
Viborg U13 2
Viborg U13 3
Viborg U13 3
Viborg U13 2
Nykebing F U13 1
BPIUI3 1
Nykebing F U13 1
Kolding B 2
Viborg U13 2
BPI U132
Viborg U13 3
BPIUI32
BPIUI32

2. omgang

319,8
319,8
319,5
3194
317,7
317,7
317,0
316,7
316,7
316,6
316,3
314,6
313,6
313,2
312,9
310,1
309,4
309,2
308,9
307,7
307,3
307,2
307,0
304,8
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Dansk Skytte Unions Riffelsektion
2024-25 hjemmebaneturnering Riffel 10 meter

U15-U17 mrem
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Oliver Rasmussen

Merle My Ditmann Oertel
Nicoline Rahr

Laura Friis Kriegbaum
Silje Bitsch Therreblad
Villads K Greve

Maja Zofmann Nielsen
Kathrine J R Nielsen
Magnus Pil

Nicklas Ryberg

Clara Frederikke R Rask
Nikoline Lund Aaskoven
Joshua Sackmann
Marchell Franck

Sander V Serensen
Catharina Bjerreskov
Laerke H.H.Nielsen
Alexander Anders
Gustav Larsen

Yasmin Franck

Ida Bay

Alma Fragtrup

Magnus Bjernberg Levisen

Anton Smed

)

Ida Reitz

Johannes Theilade
Ludwig Scharf
Freya Jelby

Freja Hald

Felix Weir Willer
Mie Borst Nergaard
Sif Bernsen

Cecilia Mortensen
Jeppe Jensen

Anna Olesen

Anton Rahr

Jens Marius Kjer
Holger Stenholt

Mia Lund

Lea May Bach
Sophia V Christensen
Johannes R Serensen
Mille Pedersen

Topskytter

BPI 1

Kolding B 1

BPI 1

Viborg 1

Viborg 1

BPI 1

Kolding B 1

Viborg 1

Nykebing F U15-U17 R
Viborg 2

Viborg 2

Kolding B 1

BPI 2

BPI 3

Viborg 2

Dlstykke 1

Nykebing F U15-U17 R
Nykebing F U15-U17 R
BPI 2

BPI 2

Qlstykke 1

BPI 3

Qlstykke 1

BPI 3

Topskytter

Viborg U13 1
Nykebing F U13 1
Viborg U13 1
Kolding B 1
Kolding B 1
Viborg U13 1
Kolding B 2
Kolding B 2
Kolding B 1
BPIUI3 1
Kolding B 2
BPIU13 1
Viborg U13 2
Viborg U13 3
Viborg U13 3
Viborg U13 2
Nykebing F U13 1
BPIUI3 1
BPIU13 1

2. omgang

alle omgange
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425.6
4249
424,7
4229
422,6
4225
421,1
420,3
419,8
419,7
419,4
419,1
418,9
418,5
418,3
417,8
4178
4174
417,3
417,2
417,1
416,8
412,5
405,4

319,9
319,8
319,8
319,5
318,4
318,1
317,7
317,7
316,7
316,7
316,5
316,3
314,8
313,6
313,2
312,9
310,1
309,8
309,4
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Dansk Skytte Unions Riffelsektion
2024-25 hjemmebaneturnering Riffel 10 meter

U13

19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

William Hellerup
Frey O.M.Pil

Theis Barnsen

Felix Jorgensen
Saiman Tenchev
Jeppe Dall Segrensen
Joy Pedersen
Daniel Ustrup
Viggo Wittenkamp

U15-U 17 mrem
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Oliver Rasmussen
Villads K Greve

Merle My Ditmann Oertel
Nicoline Rahr

Clara Frederikke R Rask
Laura Friis Kriegbaum
Silje Bitsch Therreblad
Maja Zofimann Nielsen
Kathrine J R Nielsen
Magnus Pil

Nicklas Ryberg

Nikoline Lund Aaskoven
Marchell Franck

Joshua Sackmann
Sander V Serensen
Catharina Bjerreskov
Lerke H.H.Nielsen
Alexander Anders
Gustav Larsen

Yasmin Franck

Ida Bay

Alma Fragtrup

Magnus Bjernberg Levisen

Anton Smed
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Topskytter

Viborg U13 2
Nykebing F U13 1
Kolding B 2

BPI U132
Viborg U13 3
BPIUI32
Viborg U13 3
BPI U132

BPI U132

Topskytter

BPI 1

BPI 1

Kolding B 1

BPI 1

Viborg 2

Viborg 1

Viborg 1

Kolding B 1

Viborg 1

Nykebing F U15-U17 R
Viborg 2

Kolding B 1

BPI 2

BPI 2

Viborg 2

Qlstykke 1

Nykebing F U15-U17 R
Nykebing F U15-U17 R
BPI 2

BPI 2

Olstykke 1

BPI 3

Dlstykke 1

BPI 3

Tophold

Viborg U13 1
Kolding B 1
Kolding B 2
BPIUI3 1
Nykebing F U13 1
Viborg U13 2
Viborg U13 3

alle omgange

309,4
309,2
308,9
307,3
307,2
307,0
305,1
304,8
301,6
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alle omgange

425,6
425,0
424.9
424.7
423,1
4229
422,6
421,1
421,0
419,8
419,7
419,1
419,0
418,9
4183
417,8
417,8
4174
4173
417,2
417,1
416,8
414,5
406,7
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2. omgang

956,2
952,8
944,3
9424
939,1
935,2
934,0
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Dansk Skytte Unions Riffelsektion
2024-25 hjemmebaneturnering Riffel 10 meter

U13
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U15-U 17 mrem
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U15-U 17 mrem
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Tophold

BPI U132

Tophold

BPI 1

Viborg 1

Kolding B 1

Viborg 2

Nykebing F U15-U17 R
BPI 2

Qlstykke 1

BPI 3

Tophold

Viborg U13 1
Kolding B 1
Kolding B 2
BPIUI3 1
Nykebing F U13 1
Viborg U13 2
Viborg U13 3
BPI U132

Tophold

BPI 1

Viborg 1

Kolding B 1

Viborg 2

Nykebing F U15-U17 R
BPI 2

Olstykke 1

BPI 3

2. omgang
919,1

2. omgang

1272.8
1265.8
1265,1
1257,4
1255,0
1253,4
1247.4
1240,7

alle omgange

956,2
952,8
9444
9424
939,1
935,2
934,0
919,1
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alle omgange

1272.8
1265,8
1265,1
1257,4
1255,0
1253,4
1247.4
1240,7
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